
Date Overnight Itinerary

1 Sat 17 Jan In-Flight Depart San Francisco - 19:50 (NZ7)

2 Sun 18 Jan In-Flight In-Flight

3 Mon 19 Jan Auckland
Arrive Auckland - 05:45

Sky Tower
All Blacks Experience

4 Tue 20 Jan Auckland Rugby for Life Dinner Function

5 Wed 21 Jan Auckland Free Time / Optional Group Activity (not inc.)
Match #1

6 Thu 22 Jan Mount
Maunganui Auckland > Mount Maunganui

7 Fri 23 Jan Mount
Maunganui Free Time / Optional Group Activity (not inc.)

8 Sat 24 Jan Rotorua Mount Maunganui > Rotorua
Free Time / Optional Group Activity (not inc.)

9 Sun 25 Jan Wellington
Rotorua > Wellington

Stop at Huka Falls
NZ Rugby Museum Guided Tour

10 Mon 26 Jan Wellington Wellington Cable Car
Te Papa Museum Guided Tour

11 Tue 27 Jan Wellington Free Time / Optional Group Activity (not inc.)
Match #2

12 Wed 28 Jan Blenheim Wellington > Blenheim (via Ferry)

13 Thu 29 Jan Christchurch Free Time / Optional Group Activity (not inc.)
Blenheim > Christchurch

14 Fri 30 Jan Christchurch Hop-On Hop-Off Tram City Tour

15 Sat 31 Jan Christchurch Free Time / Optional Group Activity (not inc.)
Match #3

16 Sun 1 Feb

Depart Christchurch - 16:00 (NZ558)
Arrive Auckland - 17:25

Depart Auckland - 19:55 (NZ8)
Arrive San Francisco - 11:05 (local time)

TOUR ITINERARY

NZ RUGBY TOUR - SUPPORTERS
JANUARY 2026

https://skycityauckland.co.nz/sky-tower/
https://www.experienceallblacks.com/
https://rugbyforlife.org.nz/
https://www.newzealand.com/nz/feature/huka-falls/
https://www.rugbymuseum.co.nz/
https://www.wellingtoncablecar.co.nz/
https://www.tepapa.govt.nz/
https://www.christchurchattractions.nz/christchurch-tram/


INCLUSIONS

- International & NZ Domestic Flights
Air New Zealand
San Francisco > Auckland (NZ7)
Christchurch > Auckland (NZ558)
Auckland > San Francisco (NZ8)

- 13 nights 4* hotel accommodation
Twin ensuite rooms

• 50 seater coach transport with driver 
provided throughout the tour

• Tour Manager/Guide travelling with 
you throughout the tour

• 13 hot buffet breakfasts
• Sightseeing and cultural activities as 

per tour itinerary inclusions
• 24/7 emergency phone support

EXCLUSIONS

• Any meals outside of those specified 
within the tour itinerary - e.g. lunches 
& dinners

• Any activities listed as not inc. within 
the tour itinerary

• Any additional/optional activities
• Personal expenditure
• Passport & visa costs
• Service related tips and gratuities
• Early check-in / late check-out fees
• Travel insurance

Flights included
Based on 40 paying passengers

$4,590 (USD) per person

TOUR PACKAGE

NZ RUGBY TOUR - SUPPORTERS
JANUARY 2026

Flights excluded
Based on 40 paying passengers

$2.515 (USD) per person


